Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

	i l	
Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov	Annual Report Online Filing	ARP
Company: Company ID: State of origin: Formation date: Date filed: Fee:	MAYHORN SAFETY INC. 0799134 West Virginia 8/30/2011 12:00:00 AM 6/27/2016 10:08:29 AM \$15.00	
Principal Office	TED ST	
P.O. BOX 3035		
PIKEVILLE, KY 41502		
Registered Agent Name/Address		
TODD MAYHORN 7109 RT. 23 N MAYO TRAIL PIKEVILLE, KY 41501		GO
Current Officers		
President Todd Mayh	orn PO Box 3035, Pikeville, KY 41502	
Tresident Todd Mayn		
Directors	St. O. See	×//
Director Todd Mayh	orn PO Box 335, Pikeville, KY 41502	
	TEU WE .	
Signatures	action and a start	
Signature Title	Todd Mayhorn President	